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MANUFACTURER-AMSCO (AMERICAN STERILIZER)/ STERIS

FIXTURE NUMBER

STERIS SINGLE STATION 
SURGI-KLEEN

STERIS SINGLE FLEXMATIC

UNI-MATIC II

FLEXMATIC

UNI-MATIC II

STERIS 2-STATION
SURGI-KLEEN

FLEXMATIC

STERIS 2-STATION
FLEXMATIC

UNI-MATIC II

FLEXMATIC

LAV./TOILET COMBINATION

STERIS 3-STATION
FLEXMATIC

FIXTURE NAME SMITH FIXTURE NUMBERSIZE

SS-32-1000-WM

65109-000

CE-12-140-150

CE-12-130

CE-12-240-250

SS-64-2000-WM

CE-12-230

71655-000

CE-12-340-350

CE-12-330

MODULAV II

071656-000

MANUFACTURER-CONTINENTAL METAL PRODUCTS

MANUFACTURER-FERNO FORGE (Formerly Market Forge)

32 X 27

32 X 27

32 X 27

32 X 27

64 X 27

64 X 27

64 X 27

64 X 27

96 X 27

96 X 27

----------

96 X 27

866-1

866-1

866-1

866-1

866-2

866-2

866-2

866-2

867

867

802

866-3

866-1-M31

866-1-M31

866-1-M31

866-1-M31

866-2-M31

866-2-M31

866-2-M31

866-2-M31

867-M31

867-M31

802-M31

866-3-M31

FIXTURE NUMBER

SURGICAL SCRUB STATION

SURGICAL SCRUB STATION

SURGICAL SCRUB STATION

SURGICAL SINK

FIXTURE NAME SMITH FIXTURE NUMBERSIZE

1-32

2-63

3-94

4-120

32 X 27

63 X 27

94 X 27

120 X 38

870-CMP

870-CMP

870-CMP

870-CMP

870-M31-CMP

870-M31-CMP

870-43-M31-CMP

870-43-M31-CMP

FIXTURE NUMBER

1-SATION

2-STATION

3-STATION

FIXTURE NAME SMITH FIXTURE NUMBERSIZE

SS-10-1: SE-10-1

SS-10-2: SE-10-2

SS-10-3: SE-10-3

32 X 25

63 X 25

94 X 25

870-42

870-42

870-43

870-42-M31

870-42-M31

870-43--M31


