

# SMITH

## FIXTURE SUPPORT SELECTION GUIDE FOR WALL HUNG FIXTURES BY

AMSCO/STERIS, CONTINENTAL  
METAL PRODUCTS  
& FERNO FORGE

2023



**JAY R. SMITH MFG. CO.**  
MEMBER OF MORRIS GROUP INTERNATIONAL  
POST OFFICE BOX 3237  
MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA 36109-0237 (USA)  
TEL: 334-277-8520 FAX: 888-377-7818 www.jrsmith.com



MEMBER OF:

# Smith Fixture Support AMSCO/STERIS, CONTINENTAL Selection Guide For METAL PRODUCTS & FERNO FORGE

---

## MANUFACTURER-AMSCO (AMERICAN STERILIZER)/ STERIS

FIXTURE NAME	FIXTURE NUMBER	SIZE	SMITH FIXTURE NUMBER	
STERIS SINGLE STATION SURGI-KLEEN	SS-32-1000-WM	32 X 27	866-1	866-1-M31
STERIS SINGLE FLEXMATIC	65109-000	32 X 27	866-1	866-1-M31
UNI-MATIC II	CE-12-140-150	32 X 27	866-1	866-1-M31
FLEXMATIC	CE-12-130	32 X 27	866-1	866-1-M31
UNI-MATIC II	CE-12-240-250	64 X 27	866-2	866-2-M31
STERIS 2-STATION SURGI-KLEEN	SS-64-2000-WM	64 X 27	866-2	866-2-M31
FLEXMATIC	CE-12-230	64 X 27	866-2	866-2-M31
STERIS 2-STATION FLEXMATIC	71655-000	64 X 27	866-2	866-2-M31
UNI-MATIC II	CE-12-340-350	96 X 27	867	867-M31
FLEXMATIC	CE-12-330	96 X 27	867	867-M31
LAV./TOILET COMBINATION	MODULAV II	-----	802	802-M31
STERIS 3-STATION FLEXMATIC	071656-000	96 X 27	866-3	866-3-M31

## MANUFACTURER-CONTINENTAL METAL PRODUCTS

FIXTURE NAME	FIXTURE NUMBER	SIZE	SMITH FIXTURE NUMBER	
SURGICAL SCRUB STATION	1-32	32 X 27	870-CMP	870-M31-CMP
SURGICAL SCRUB STATION	2-63	63 X 27	870-CMP	870-M31-CMP
SURGICAL SCRUB STATION	3-94	94 X 27	870-CMP	870-43-M31-CMP
SURGICAL SINK	4-120	120 X 38	870-CMP	870-43-M31-CMP

## MANUFACTURER-FERNO FORGE (Formerly Market Forge)

FIXTURE NAME	FIXTURE NUMBER	SIZE	SMITH FIXTURE NUMBER	
1-STATION	SS-10-1: SE-10-1	32 X 25	870-42	870-42-M31
2-STATION	SS-10-2: SE-10-2	63 X 25	870-42	870-42-M31
3-STATION	SS-10-3: SE-10-3	94 X 25	870-43	870-43--M31